01-12-2004

102643520

N



RECORDATION COVER SHE

1.2.04

NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

Tzu-Ming LIN, Meng-Hong CHEN and

Juin-Jia DAI

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY

RESEARCH INSTITUTE

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

No. 195, Sec. 4, Chung Hsing Rd.,

Chu Tung Jen, Hsinchu Hsien,

Taiwan, R.O.C.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE

November 4, 2003

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

10749554

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE

January 2, 2004

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE

November 4, 2003

CORRESPONDENCE

ADDRESS

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

01/07/2004 HDENESS1 00000052 10749554

01 FC:8021

No. 18-0002

FEE ENCLOSED: \$1040 Please charge any further

fee to our Deposit A**ccount**

40.00 DI

Washington, DC 20005 (Customer No: 23995)

ATTORNEY REFERÉNCE

LIE 179

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

One

TOTAL FEE PAID

\$40.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

ΨΨ0.00

[X] Enclosed

[] Authorized to be charged to

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Steven M. Rabin (Reg. No. 29,102)

January 2, 2004

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2.

PATENT

REEL: 014859 FRAME: 0666

n		ASSIGNME	ENT DEED	
This Assignr	nent agreement is applica	able to an invention entitl	ed (invention Title) APPARATUS FOR CONTROLLI	NG
			AME	
(Check one)		is invention, executed by	the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment filed, filed,	
The PATENT	FRIGHTS assigned under	this agreement are:	, issued	
	J.S. Patent rights only worldwide Patent rights. I any U.S. Patent Applicatio	n this case, the Assigned n identified above	e shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date	∍ of
The ASSIGN	OR(s) referred to in this a irst inventor) TZU-MING	agreement is (or are): : T.TN (FAMTT.Y NAI	ME · I.TN)	
(Address) 4F, NO.	41, LANE 412, LONGJI	ANG RD., LIN 30, HS	ING JEN I.I, JHONGSHAN DIST., TAIPEI CITY, TAI	WAN, R.O.C
(Full name of second) (Address) 2F, NO.	oint inventor, if any) ME 496, DAYE RD., LIN 1	NG-HONG CHEN (FI 1, DA TUNG LI, BEIT	AMILY NAME: CHEN) OU DIST., TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
(Full name of third join (Address) NO. 162,	t inventor, if any) JUIN CHENGGONG RD., LIN	-JIA DAI (FAMIL) 14, HSIN SHIH TSUN,	Y NAME: DAI) HUKOU HSIANG, HSINCHU HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
The First ASS	SIGNEE referred to in this	agreement is:	(PRESIDENT: WENG CHENG-I; Family name: WENG)	
(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)	NO. 195, SEC. 4	CHUNG HSING R	D., CHU TUNG JEN, HSINCHU HSIEN, TAI	WAN,
The Second	R.O.C. ASSIGNEE referred to in	this agreement is:		
(Name of Assignee)				
	SIGNEE referred to in this			
(Address of Assignee)				
The First AS				
(Check one)	an individual a partnership	TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
	a Corporation of _	min, k.o.c.	(State or Country)	
The Second A (Check one)				
(Oneck one)	a partnership			
	a Corporation of _		(State or Country)	
The Third ASS			(chaic di dearni)	
(Check one)	an individual a partnership			
	a Corporation of _		(0)	
s acknowledged, have		following to each ASSIG	(State or Country) IGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, rece INEE; their successors and assigns:	ipt of which
			rest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and name applications for this invention.	
As to all U.S. I	Patent Applications assign	ed under this Agreemen	t, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests th	
			aSSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interes GNEE(s), their successors and assigns.	t in the
Further, the AS	SSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to c	ommunicate to said ASS	IGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the	
ubstitute, renewal, reex e issued to said ASSIG	amination and reissue ap NEE(s), make all rightful	plications, execute all ne paths and generally do e	igs, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuatessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters exerything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE (proposition).	Patent to
	to obtain and enforce pro			
(Signature	of sole or first inventor)	IZU-MING LIN	7003/11/4 (Date)	
4		MENT'-LYCKY' C'EJENT	7m } / 1 / 1/	
(Signature	ng Chen of gecond inventor, if any	MENG-HONG CHEN	プロント/ ((/ 4 () () () () () () () () () (
Juin - Ji (Signature	of third inventor, if any)	JUIN-JIA DAI	7003/11/4 (Date)	

PATENT REEL: 014859 FRAME: 0667